
OFFRES LIGUE 1
DÉBUT 2024

maxime.alcover@toulousefc.com
alexis.chamlou@toulousefc.com

28 JAN
J19

11 FÉV
J21

25 FÉV

J23
03 MAR

J24



maxime.alcover@toulousefc.com
alexis.chamlou@toulousefc.com

Catégorie Tarif Tarif Remisé

HONNEUR
LATERALE 34 € 25 €

BALCON 49 € 40 €

HONNEUR
CENTRALE 45 € 35 €

Catégorie Tarif Tarif Remisé

HONNEUR
LATERALE 42 € 30 €

BALCON 59 € 50 €

HONNEUR
CENTRALE 54 € 45 €

28 JAN
J19

11 FÉV
J21



maxime.alcover@toulousefc.com
alexis.chamlou@toulousefc.com

Catégorie Tarif Tarif Remisé

HONNEUR
LATERALE 34 € 25 €

BALCON 49 € 40 €

HONNEUR
CENTRALE 45 € 35 €

25 FÉV

J23
Catégorie Tarif Tarif Remisé

HONNEUR
LATERALE 42 € 30 €

BALCON 59 € 50 €

HONNEUR
CENTRALE 54 € 45 €

03 MAR

J24


